
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

University of Calcutta 
 

87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073 
 
 
 

 
E-TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 

 

E-Tender No. – L/55/22/18-19 Date: 18.04.2018 
 
 

 
e-Tender no. L/55/22/18-19  dated 18-04-2018  for engagement of Security Guard (unskilled) 

and Cleaning Personnel (unskilled) for cleaning and dusting of documents and carrying operation etc. 
in the Central, Campus and some departmental libraries of the University of Calcutta   

 

 

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,  
 

Tender ID: -  2018_CU_169976_1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sd/-  

Convenor, Tender Committee 

University of Calcutta 
 

 
1 

 
 
 
 
 


